
PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PACE 5 OF 5 

DESCRIPTION ROI I t.lf' nnnM~T~R ... 
3-J GLOVER , CEPHAS AB . 

2928 N. COMMERCIAL . 

R 10-4 CODON, WOODROW 
3127 N. COMMERCIAL - . 

. 

c; J-b GRANYILLE. VC:Kl'A 

2 65 3 N. COMMERCIAL COURT 

AB 3-8 GRONER, JAMES H. 
2931 N. CANTENBEIN 

E 3-12 HALE, CORA LEE (MRS.) 
535 N. RUSSELL 

A 4-l. ESTATE OF ZENOBIA HARRIS 
222 N. IVY 

R 9-2 HART, JOHN & ROSENA I 

- 3141 N. CANTENBEIN I 

. . 
A 2-o HARVEY, KATHIE - -

217 N. MONROE . 
A 2-6 HAWKINS , ERNESTINB 

217 N. MONROE 

RS 4-9 HAWKIN? , JAMES L. 
7 N. RUSSELL 

RS 4-9 HENDERSON, SANTEE 
7 N. RUSSELL 

E 4-5 HEPBURN , ELIZABETH 
410-412 N. KNOTT 

R 14-4 HINES , WALTER 
3036 N. KERBY 

A 3-8 HOGCANS, COTTRELL 
250-52 N. COOK 

A 4-13 HORSMAN, CHERRY ALICE . .3303 N . VANCOVVER 

R 15-3 HULL, LYNN 
3006 N. COMMERCIAL 

. 



; 

' SIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name Parcel 

C 1 I en t I s tfome (l1r>12,1 , W J1tr.) Y/ 
._:?93~ II r}J»t vi1l-1·1U Address 

J 
llt Hale a Fam i 1 y 

D Fema le □ Individua l 

Fam ily Composi t ion 

Total Nur.,ber in Fam ily .:><. -----
~ cqre, hus~ 

Other: 

• Mar ried 

□ Single 

No. 080-8 Advisor 

Phone 

Ethn ~1,e Age 

a Renter/Occupant 

D Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer ..BR4 - lttlf( @de $ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ 

lf(!, 

3 ~ {) 

( 3 50 ) 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for \.le 1 fa re 
□ YES 

□ YES 

~ MO 

@NO 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES @No 

Other Assistance -----------
Eligible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

Clainant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

~ YES D NO 

Date of initial interview ? - ' - Date of Info pamphlet delivery j_ ' 7 ------------
Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ _____ , 
CLAIHANT 1 S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) fo r owner-occupants - Indicate initial date of 
occupancy and owne rsh ip 

Date of initi ation of ne~otl a tions fo r pu rchase of property 

Da te of Acqui s iti on 

Date of letter of intent 

Da te of move 



• 
DWELL I tlG Utl IT FRO/ I ~/H I CH RELOCATED 

Priv.:i t e Sa les Sing l e Far-i i 1 y X I n/' ✓ 
Age of Housing Un it 1/t, - -------

Private Rent<1l X Du plex Size of Habitc1hle Area I, "'.i"~ 

Ot he r Multipl e Fam i 1 y Furnished with claimant's furniture 
~XI YES / / 1\0 

Ren t Paid$ <fr<'(' Utilities Tota l Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 
------

I Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ _ 

Li ens $ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

LPA Referred Se 1f Referred X 
Private Sales ~ Single Fam 11 y ~ Outside city □ Outside state 

Private Rental Duplex V Age of Housing Unit I ,, 
I 

Other Multiple Fam I 1 y 
I 

....-. Size of Habitable Area /Q 41 

✓ No. of Rooms 
,, 

No. of Bedrooms 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing $ ,x(b l/0 f'o 

Taxes$ 

Rent$ --------
U ti 1 It i es $ ---------- ------
Total Rent Assistance$ 

D 

~-

RU P or TACO (including tncldental costs) $ ,3,p11- ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: 0 A2enct Referrals: <.:> 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

Standa rd Ren t Food Stamp legal Aid Othe r ( ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------ -------- --------
D~te Ck # Type Amount$ -------- ------ -------- ---------



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

GRONER James H. CLIENT'S NAME ----------------
ADDRESS 2931 N. Gantenbe in PHONE 

SEX_H_ ETHN b 1 ack 

MARITAL STATUS married 

DISABILITY ------

-----
VETERAN AGE --- ----

TENURE tenant -------
INOIV __ FAMILY __ x_x __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING __ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW --------------

RELOCATION AOVISOR __ J;;__.,;C_r_o_l_le-y.__ __ _ 

PROJECT NAM E __ E_m_a_n_u_e_l_O_r e_. _R_-_2_0 __ _ 

PARCEL NO. __ A_B_3_-_8 ________ _ 

DATE ON SITE : Apri 1 15 196 1 
INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : ---------0 ATE OF 
ACQUISITION: Ma rch 31, 1972 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTI CE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ________ _ ------ -----
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ----------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer BPA- Vancouver , Wash . __ $ 3) I 
Address --------------MC W -,---------------Socia 1 Security _________ _ 
Pens ion --------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ____ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

N ame R I e at 10n A ,Qe 
Gwendolyn wife 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sal es S i no 1 e Fam i I y X Age of Structure...12.Q§ No. Rooms_i_ 
Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i 1 y No. BedroomsA._ Furn. __ Unfurn -Pub 1 i c Hous i nQ Duolex Ut i Ii ti es $ 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 60.00 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 1056 sq. ft. 
Taxes $ ----Liens$ ----

Equity$ ____ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,qencv D t a e 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamp Proqram 
Housina Authority 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGE NCY ACTION · REASONS · -. 
Aooeals 
ivi cted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other (death. etc. ) 

TEMPORARY RELO CATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ______________ _ 
Address ------------------Outside Proi ect ,_ 
Re as on __________________ _ 

=::::o:a====-=---====-=========-===-========--------==ca::::1--==--==., 
REPLACEMENT DWELL ING UNIT 

Cli ent Referred -------------
LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address __ ~5~6_29"-'N~•~E~._24_t_h ____ _ Phone ____ _ Date of Move January 24, 1972 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Citv X Subsid ized Sales Sina 1 e Fam i 1 v X 

Outside Citv Subsidi zed Rental Mu 1 t i o I e Fam i l v 
Out of State Public Housinq Duolex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Private Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished __ Number of Rooms ..:, NUT1ber of Bedrooms-1.._Habitable Area / O J> • 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent} $ ____ Purchase Price$ 20,1 10 .00 

Age of Structure : __ _ Taxes$ ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nanie of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor __________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount Purchase Price $ 20 • j) 0 • 00 

RHP s 
TACO Rental s Down Payment $ 3 101 I .00 
TACO Rental s 
TACO Rental s RHP $ 3,0 I ),00 
TACO Rental s 
TACO Sales) 292 EH 2/16/72 S 3,011 .00 Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movina s 
Actual Move $ Total Mortgage $ 
Storaqe s 
Incidental s 67 .53 
Interest $ 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED s__-1.,018 ,53 

REALTOR: ___________ ESCROW co . _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



Mr ... , .. N. '-cMNfl 
Atterwey et law 
117 Meh .. lellerle1 
7JO I. V. 1111r4 A,,_ 
'9rt1M4, ere ... ,~ 

WI refer le tile ,_.ruery ''• 1171 _,, .. et the C-cA, effl•• et 106 
•• I. flerrl1, ---~ youraelf aM ""r cllMt, Mr. MIi ""'• .,._. N. 
,,...r; Mn. Lee W.rr• of the lr••I 11._1.._ ,.,..... MNCl•tf•: 
Mr. loNrt .. , ... ef ta. __,,._ , .. , ... lervlce C...ltt•s eM 
v. 1,.1-, .-.., .,_ c,.11., • ._J•'" .,... f,- t11e ,.,. •• 
... ,., t C..lt•I• luff. 

Al,-. wlll rr r ••r, Ille,..,,,_. ef die wtf .. WN t• 41tCUII Ille 
rel-.tl• ...._,,11 • "r. _-, Nn. ,,_.,. ... r tile ,revlal ... ef 
Ml le Lair tl-W, t._ Ifill,.,_ ......... Aaelaa...e • ... , ,.,_,.tr 
~11111• '9Ue ... Act ef 1171, • e ,_It ef tlllelr ~l .. ••n I t 
f,w tllelr ,_,..._ et ffll I. 111111•••1• 11¥ the Onn ■•■ I ,,_J•t. 

Ille lr•cn .. .._ .. _,.-Iffy fer ,..,11,rrnt .... , .. '-flt1 
... r .. ,,_.,,,,_ ef .... •., 11111 Alt. 1111 ■var, Nr. lrwr 41•• 
••111 wltla Nr nililll .. ef ... •- I .t ..._ Ast, •lcll --,. tllat Ille 
.. ,. •• 111 

Mr. ,,.., Ml ,_.,utM .......... •t •• with _,. -•••• lllet 
tlle I •I tMt W UII ,-Y II ta••• ,1111 tlle Wt Of f .... aatcllM 
~ 111■, llllt tMI Ille tetel ,a11 Ht•• wt INU1• tlle ,...,,_, .. ,...,a,nt. 
,1 ....... 1Mt w f•I _.., a., Ille 1 ■••11 .. ef ,_ .. .., ... (I) el ........ 
11ft, •tell 11alta the ,a,a111 ta ..... t .. -■-t ...... ry te _.le •• .............................. 



• 
Mr.••• .. N. lultc1n11n .... I. 

Nr. ,,._, NI lft41cate4 tllat he IMAtt te _,,..,. If tut 11 ltll t hit 
, ....... ,, ....... , ... , ........ tet 

.. ,. _..... •• ka ..... ,4 
,.,,, ... ...,., ..... , C..l••·-
1700 s. v. ,eu,th A¥Mue ...,.t••• o,... ,no, 

The letter lhNhl k te., etta11tlet1. 

At your ,..,_t w llev. ... ,_. • ~ ef Mlle a.a, ,1-w. flat C..:••• 
s. I, J1nuer, 2, lt71 • .._. ...... wltll • -,y ef '- -,11cal• , ... latlw, .,. c,,._.,.,. u11.1 M4 •..,,., ...,,., ,. Meta., et tile.,_ .. , .. 
,,. ... ,.. • .,. Clre11lar IJ71.I. 

If w NY Ille ef further •••l•tance h1 till• Miter, ,1 .. ,e let • eu.w. 

ICW:cll rac, • ., .. 
ccz lllwier I. IHwllle, Attorney at Law 

, ... s. "· , ..... ---,.,., ..... ,... 

Very trv1, youn, 

._J•ln C. V.b 
Clll•f of .. , ... ,,._, 

,r1,1rty Nlftlll IAt 

V. St•ley .-... vi .... , .. 1 ... tlOft 
JP II I ...,Ital P t llta 0,f I• 



- . - - . - ,. .... ... , - ' - -

UltBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUN~JECT WDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R-20 -

PORTLAND DEVEI .. OP!tlENT ( 'OMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE July 12 

PAY TO ...... H. Ironer 

Warrant Number 

457 EH 

' 19 72 

$ J7.SO 

DOLLARS 

AUfHOflllZ.•D e1GNATU"&-TO THE THASURH OF THE 
CITY OF l'ORTI.AND, OREGON ..... N ON - NEGOTIABLE 

,ortlond O.velopmont Comml11lon 

DATE I NYOIC& Ofll 
C ONTftACT N09 

Account Distribution 

HO. 

AUTHOIIIZl:D ■IGHATUIII: 

224-4100 OltTACH ■l:l'O,U: o•~oa1T1NG CHaCK 

---------- ---
o•ac ,u~TION AMOUNT 

lelabura ... nt for tncfdental Coats per clal• flied. 
Move fn:. 2931 N. Gantenbeln (,_reel AIS•8). $37.SO 

E 1501 Relocation Payment 
(Incidental Costs) 

(EH) $37.50 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project: bh~Q 6f2t !2-)oParcel: Al3 ·3 -f 
Payable to : Jc~ t/. ~ 
For: . . . . . . . . 

(if separate claim) 
____ RHP for Homeowners . . . U~ 

:r- Incident a I Expenses for ,Mes: sc.,Mers 
___ RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 

Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount. 
or Purchase: .•... 

___ Fixed Moving Payment . 
___ Dislocation Allowance. 
___ Actual Moving Costs ..• 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). 
___ Business: Moving Expenses. 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment . 
___ Business : Storage Costs .. 
___ Business : Loss of Property 
___ Business : Searching Expenses 

Name of Client J~ fl, ~ 
Move from. __ ..¥.¢:...&.9-""3-'-J_J/.~•-Jit?z:~Coor-QOi:;Jfu-foaia-kiL.:e.+,.,,.=~ ----

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

$ 
$ 

Amount 

37,so 
$ ___ _ 

$ -----$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

$ 

$ -----$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

• $ -----
• $ ----

Less - $ _____ * 

Total $ 

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. * 
__..F_.._1'_,_1 _, __ Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost ( ________ ) 



HUD·6147 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (4·66) 

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner) 

,..._ -
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (II oppllcoble) 

Portland Development Cammi ss ion Eman uel Hospital Project 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 

PROJECT NUMBER 
Portland, Oregon 97201 ORE R-20 ,_ --

INSTRUCTIONS Complete all appl,coble 1t•m• and sign certification In 8/oclc 5 . Consult the loco/ ogency os to document• to be submitted with 
this c/olm. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT u.s.c T,tle 18, S.c. 1001, provodu ..Whoever, in any matter w1th1n the 1uri1d1c t1on of 

any deportment or agency of the Un,ted States knowingly ond wdlfully fol11f,es . •. or moku ony folse, f,ct,t ,ous o, fraudulent statements or repre• 

,entot1on1, Of moke1 or u••• any false wr,t,ng or cfocument knowing the some to contain any false, f1ct1t1ou1 or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 

be f,ned not more than $10,000 or ompflsoned not more thon love years, or both." 

--
1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

~ -
Nome (os shown In deed to loco/ agency or In condemnotlon proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code) 

GRONER, James H. and Gwendolyn 5629 NE 24th 
I Portland, Oregon 97211 ---

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 
T" ---

o. Address or Legal Descroptoon c. D,d you occupy thos 

property either 01 o 

resident or for the 

5629 NE 24th, Portland , Oregon 97211 purpose of carrying out 

bu11ne11 operot1on1, 

b. Poree! Number(s) 
AB-3-8 (in project dwe 11 i ng) oc Yes 0 No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO 
PAID DIRECTLY ' AMOUNT CLAIMED 

AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON 
SETTLEMENT BY CL AIMANT (Col. (b) + (c )) AMOUNT 

I STATEMENT APPROVED 

(o) (b) (c) (d) (el 

Assumption Fee $ 7r; 00 $ s 7i; nn $ (I/?' U «:n 

TOTAL $ s s $ 

4, LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

Attached copy of Pioneer National Tit le Insurance Co. closing statement. 

s. I CERTIFY under the penoltoes ond prov111ons of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other opplocable low, that thos clo,m and onformat,on sub• 
molted herewith hove been examined by me ond ore true, c0<rect, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalt,es and p,ov,aions 
of U .S.C Toti• 18, Sec. 1001 , and ony other oppl,coble low, fol11f,cot ion of any otem in thos claim or submitted herewith moy ruult on fo,feotur• 
of the entire ciao m. I further certify that I hove not 1ubmitted ony other clo1m for , or received, re,mburaement o, compen1ot1on from ony other 
source for ony ,tem of this clo,m, and that any receipts subm,tted herewith accurately reflect costs actually lncurnd . 

3 - .2.-72, --- di½ :k'-M:) ~'---~ ..... ~ --- l. '.':, 
Dote if Signoture of c- nf 

. 



R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILIT'I'? 

[X. Yu [ ] No 

II ''No,'' e,cp/o,n; 

see RHP-TACO claim paid 2/16/72 in the amount of $3,011.00 plus $30.03 paid 3/2/72. 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENAL TY ANO COSTS ALLOC ABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount o(, reimbursement due cloimont for ( I ) any mort909e prepayment penalty, or (2) any to••• or pub/le ser­
vice chor9es po,d 1:,-, or charged to, c/olmant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession ,n the loco/ 09ency, if the omount c/o,med 

was po,d directly by cloimont or ,( the computot,on •• not shown on the settlement stotement.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED ANO AMOUNT APPR OVEO FOR PAYMENT 

Claimant required 
Total claim 
Paid to date: 
Balance due: 

to match RHP funds 
$3,078.53 

3,041.03 
$ 37.50 

in excess of $2,000.00 

Total matching fund paid by Groner - $1,078.53 

0. CERTIFICATION 
• I CERTIFY that I hove exomined thia clolm, ond the 1ub1tonllatln9 documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the opplicoble pro-

vi1ion1 of Federal low and the Regulation• 111ued by the Oepartn,ent of Houaing ond Urbon Development purauont thereto. Therefore, thla !ffi 
cloim la hereby approved and payment ia authoriud in the total omount o $ _.,.,'-'-"-"-=----- lJ.. 

_ ___.__7-_I - 7 ;J-..__ 
Dot• 

E . RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clo,m po,d: S 1 7 S _ by check No . ...:J2.l.L.Ji dated _:!.J I J J..7.c;7;__ __ 



FEDFRAL SAVINGS AN D LOAN ASSOCIATION 

PORTLAND, OREGON 

June 29 , 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

A.tt: Mr. James c. Crolley, Relocation Advisor 

The Assumption Fee in the amount of $75. 00 charged to 
Mr. and Mrs. James H. Groner, 5629 N. E. 24th street 
is a service charge, and not a cost which is a part 
of debt service or finance charge under Title I of the 
Truth and Lending Act, PL. 90-321 and Regulation 2, 
issued persuant thereto, by the Federal Reserve Board. 

Cordially, 

5/:.?:J ~~ IZ~d• -t-
H. W'. Beksvoort 
Assistant Vice President 

,-RANl(LIN BLOO 
S W !,Tt-t A t STARI( 

PORTLAND. ORCDO N 97204 



Pioneer Nati9nal Title Insurance CoIDpany 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

Eaat ~ltno1111b County Branch Telephone: ext 21J 
/:~c ,\ o 390200 EK: ESCROW STATEMENT Februacy 22 19..lL 

GRONER, Jamet H. and Gwendolyn, H/w 
PROl'I IHY ADDRl·~S 5629 NE 24th _..c==_c;.:·-=::.....c:============== ==============z==-

Credit DI ~C'RI Pl 10"1 Dd11t 

- --------11..::.s ____ --l...-- --li-:s:.__ ____ -'--__ 
Deooait by Portland Develooment Commi11ion 'LOI nn 

f11k lmurJnce Polle~ No. -------------------------1 

Tax~ - Pro rat-• ahar<11 nf 1071.77 ........ frnm A••• -~ -1~ .... 

~-72) to 7-1-72 ------------l-1------slM,cll!-4•"41"~-1~-----+---

lJ.!.Ll:c.:l.:;..Clc:...1':,__ _________________________ __ H·------+---1~-----+---
R c~1111\C\Jll:..:c\;.:;..C ________________________ --ll------+------II------_J_---

RI ( ORl)I\(, 

Dt'l'U u-11,--•ft- 0 ---~- T--

[)~t:d • 

tu -
to 

i ~ nn 

~l11rt~ •c ____________ t,_1 ______________ _ 
T ru,t Ot•c·<l to !--- - ---+---~~--------+----

R Ct.:(lllVC}JllCC 

Cont1Jct hctwcen Jn<l 
,. cc ..HY.ltDQJlllh Co1mty Trana hr ....... 

Credit to R,tV .... fnp ----·---'t-- ·--• 11---1.1 4 -- 11•- ~,.... 
1 

,, . ..... ,nn 

intereat paid......to. _hl~n-~ 7''--------------------lt-------- ~ ~ . ---u----·-........... 1----
~ lntr rc~t Adiu~tmcnt on S11 .• naa nn lrnm,_,,_,, to "-'-7? .. ,. ""-

lmurJncc pro ratJ on ~ from to 

n..,4A •--t D--1,14-

B.ilance Our Check Herewith 
ll ,bn<'" f'\,.h,t 

TOTAL 

I his covers money settlement only. 
Any papers to which you arc entitled 
will follow later. 

. r, nn 

.. 

20.55( 53 20.550 ~, 

Pioneer National Titl~ Insurance Company 

8•~18 ){~) 
(HRS~e ~T •• Whitak~r • Escrow Officer 



HUD·6U7 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (4·66) 

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) I PROJECT NAME (If oppllcoble) 

P ortland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project 

1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 

Portland, Oregon 97201 
PROJECT NUMBER 

ORE R-20 

-
INSTRUCTIONS Complete oll opp/,coble Item• and sign certlf,cot,on In Block S. Consult the loco/ ogency os to documents to be submitted with 
th,s clolm. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT ST AT EM ENT . U.S.C . T ,tie 18, S.c. 1001, provides: "Whoever, ,n any matter within the 1ur11d1chon of 

any deportment or agency of the United Stoles knowingly and willfully lolsofoes ... or makes any false, f,ct,t,ou• or fraudulent statements or repre• 
sentot1ons, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the some to conto,n any false , f1ct1tious or fraudulent 1tatement or entry, shall 

be foned not more than S 10,000 o, omprosoned not more than love year&, or both . " 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (os shown In deed to loco/ agency or ,n condemnation proceeding) Add, .. , (Include ZIP code) 

GRONER, James H. and Gwendolyn 5629 N. E. 24th 

Pnrt I ;:,nrl n r ... gnn Q7? 11 

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

o. Add, .. s or Legal Description c. D,d you occupy th,s 
property • ither a, a 

5629 N. E. 24th, Portland, Oregon 97211 
re,ident or for the 
purpose of carrying out 

(replacement dwel 
i nbgJonHs operations, 

b. Parce l Number(s) 
AB-3-8 (in project dwe 11 i ng) 

[i_, Yu n No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMEIJ 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Co/. (b) + (c )) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(o) (b) (c ) (d) (e) 

½ escrow fee s 35.50 $ s 1c; .so s 17. 75 

Recordina fee 2.00 2.00 1.00 

Multnomah Countv Transfer Tax 22.55 22.'i'i 11 .2i 

TOTAL $ 60 oi; s s 60 oc; s -:tn o-:t 
4 . LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTER ED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

attached copy of Pioneer National Ti tie Insurance Co. closing statement 

s. I CERTIFY under the penalties and prov11lon1 of U.S .C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, that thi• claim and onfarmot,on sub• 
milled herewith hove been examined by me and ore true, correct, ond complete, ond thot I understand that, oport from the penah,es ond prov111on• 
of U.S .C. T,tle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other oppl,coble low, fol11f1cat1on of ony otem on thos claim or subm1t1ed herewolh may result on forfe,ture 
of the ent ore cl 01 m. I further certify that I hove not 1ubm1t1ed ony other claim for, or received, reimburHment or compensation from ony other 
source for any ,tem of th11 cla,m, and that ony receipts submotted herewith occurotely reflect costs octuolly Incurred. 

3/2/72 \ /. ' (. .J i\). ~\ i' ' -.\ ''-

Dote () Signature of claimant 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET All TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

r~ Yu l No 

I( "No," e-.plo,n 

see RHP-TACO claim paid 2-16-72 in the amount of $3,011.00. 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVE RING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUE NT TO TRANSFER 
OF TIT LE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due clo1mont for (1) any mortgage prepayment penalty, or (2) any to.es or public ser­

vice charges paid by, or charged to, cloimont for any period subsequent to vesting t1tle or possession in the loco/ agency, ,f the amount claimed 

was paid directly by clo,mont or ,f the computation Is not shown on the settlement statement,) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

Claimant required to match RHP funds in excess of $2,000.00 
Total claim: $3,041.03 
Paid to date: 3 1011 .00 
Balance due: $ 30.03 

Total matching funds deposited in escrow account by Groner's - $ l ,o41 .04 

D. CERTIFICATION 

E . RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clo,m po1d : $ _____ _ by check No. _____ doted 



URBAN R£DEV£LOPMENT FUNG-PIIOJECT 901TUR£S-EMANUEL HOSPITAL. OM. R-20 - Warrant Number 
, . ..-PORTLAND DEVELOPi.lENT f'A)MMISSION 

1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE N'.' 322 EH 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE Mardi. ____ , 19 72 

PAY TO .,.... "· lronar 

TO THI TIIASUIH Of THE 
CITY Of ,OI TLAND, OIIGON ..... 

rorrieMI O.nlopmont Commiu lon 

DATE 
IHVOlc:& OIi 

C:OHTllM:T HOO 

$ ,o.o, 

___ DOLLARS 

AUTHoiiiii.D e10NATU"&-

N ON - NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 
OCTACH ■C,.0111& OCPO■ITING CHCCK 

DC■CRl"ION 

a.lalM,r....,.t fer S.ttl--t Colt■ ,er clal■ flle4. 
,,_ 5'29 .... 1. 1~11 (hrcel AI-J-8). 

.)<-1'?1 IJ 6,~-fr.... ~ 
$JO.OJ 

Account Distribution 

E 1501 Re locat fon Payment 
(Settlement Costs) 

(EH) 

MOUNT 

$30. 03 

-



February 17, 1972 

Ploneer Natlonal Tltle Insurance Co. 
227 N. E. 122nd Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97220 

Attn: Escrow D•· 

RE: Escrow Account No. 390200 
GRONER, Janes H. and Gwendolyn 

Gentlemen: 

Enclo1ed Is our wrrant, number 292 EH, In the sum of $3,011.00 
to be deposit .. to the above subject escrow account for th• purchase 
of tM house at 56!9 N. E. 14th Avenue, Portland, Oregon. 

Pl ... • ~ .,.,. • copy of the closing st•t-nt verifying that the 
•~ • appll-,1 to h ~•~ton said MMM. and :eho 
verlfylftg that Hr. and Mn. Groner ~lted an additional $1,011.00 
that •• also' apptled on said cbil, ,..,..,,t. 
Thank you for Vol.It ratio,, &11 thts utter. 

'"" . .....,~,.. 

VS.hJ;lc 

enclosure 



February 9, 1972 

Portland Development Comm issi on 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention : Jim Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum of $3,011.00, 
fll,'able to PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE CO., and to deposit said 
check in escrow account no. 390200 at the Pioneer National Title 
Insurance Co. office, N. E. 122nd Avenue Branch Office for the purchase 
of the house at 5629 N. E. 24th, Portland, Oregon. 



URIIA~ R£DEVELOPMENT FUN~P'ROJECT .NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 -

PORTLAND DEVELOPIIENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

292 EH 

DATc ,e,..ruar1_ 16 

PAY TO ,,OflNr NetlOMI Tit le '"""ance ca,111y 

---, 19.12 _ 

$ ,.011 .oo 

TO THE TIEASUIElt OF THE 
CITY OF l'OULAND, OREGON ........ 

l'ortlond Dovolopmont Commlulon 224-4100 

____ DOLLARS 

AUTHOflllZ&D 81GNATURllt 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIJ:l'.D e1GN ATUll1l 

D&TACH a&P'01t• DCN>elTING CH&CK 

r--------,-- - -----,----------------------

D ATE INVOICS Oflt 
CONTllAc:T Noa . 

--------

Account Distribution 

NQ, III!A 

E 1501 Relocat ion Payment 
(RHP) 

o••c"'"ION 

.,.,._,t In acrow fer Jwl H. GrOMr. ..,, .. , ut 

........ ,a•,-nt fer tWlltl r.' clel■ fl le4. , .... 2"' 
N. leflte11bel11 (,-, .. 1 A►J-1 • 

AMOUNT 

( EH ) $3,011.00 

AMOUNT 

.,.011.00 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSIN~ PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OThERS 

~AXE, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NA~E (if dppl icablc) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

ORE R-20 

H,STRU:::TIO,S: Co11plete all ae9licable ite;ns and sign ccrtificativn in dlo~k 6. Con-
5ult t he displacing agency as to whethe r you need a Claimant's Report of Sclf- lns?cction 
of Re~laccnent D,,elling to complete and submit with this cl .. im. Cinit Block 4 if you 
have moved into~ rental unit. Bnit Block 3 if you have purchased an~ occupied~ 
dN~I I ing unit . Complete only Blo~ks I and 5 if you arc a ho11eowner temporarily dis-
tl_~~~-~~~~~~£-~L~Q££..£!l[Qrce-nent or volunta!::i__!:£~~~Ll itatiQ!h,. _________ _ 
PC:i\ALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11 ~hoevc r, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any departm:!nt or a:icncy of the 
U1ited States knoNingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fra~dulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document kno·Ning the sa-ne to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent st.:ite .. ienc. 
or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or bo 1.

11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

-----~Qtif.!L. James H . ______________ - _-__ x:::_F_a_n_i _1_ Y_:_-:-:-:-:_1 _nd_;_ v_i d_u_.:i_i __ _ 
2. D',/C:LLING UNIT FROM WrilCH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO.~B-3-8 

a. Address:________________ d. Monthly rental: $ 60 00 

2931 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 

b. Apartment or room number: 11 upper11 

c. Number of bedrooms: 

3. DHcLLING UNIT TO WnlCH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): --------
b. A;>artment or room number: ________ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WnlCH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): --------

5629 N. E. 24th 1 Portland 1 Oregon 97211 
b. Number of bedrooms: ------
c. Downpayment: $ 3,011.00 

e. Date you mov~d out of this 
dwe 11 i ng : __ ; ________ _ 

Month- Day- Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ _____ _ 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwa 11 i ng: 
Month- Day-Year 

d, Incidental expenses (total from 
table on next page): $ ___ _ 

e. Date you purchased this 
dwelling: 

Month- Day-Year 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit fro11 which you 

moved: 

b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP Code): --------

c, Date of move: ----------------
Month-Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page 1. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ _____ _ 

e. Will you require teToporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

____ Yes _____ ~o 

If "Yes," tot.ii number of months 
you will require temporary 
housing: ____ months 



6. submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

January 31, 1972 

Date Signature of Claimant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMA~ AGENCY USE 

-Charged to Claim- Paid Directly Pmount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Pmount 

Statement Claimant (Co I. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

IS $ $ s 

TOTAL $ s $ ll , s 
l/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



A.CO/•,?u·ii,T IGN Or 00',J,'lPAY,'·,H..T ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PUFiChASED 

) /7 

1. Am:,unt necessary for downpayment 

2. Costs incidental to purch~s~ (Total a~ount approved by 
~9ency, from table o'n claim form, Column (e) 

_C_0rr.2_ u_· t_,_t_i __ o_n 

3. Base a11ount (Sum of Lines I and 2) 

N:lTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 6 
and enter the a~ount of Line 3 on Line 8a . 

4. Amount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 $ - 1-). -----
-$ ___ 2, 000. 00 

5. Amount on Line 4 divided by 2 

6. 

7. 

Line 4 

Matching amount (If a~ount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
ent er $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on Line 5.) 

Base a~ount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

Line 6 $ ------
+ $ ___ 2 .... 

1
_0_00 __ ._o_o 

8. Amount of downpayment assistance 

a. ATiount on Line 3 or Line 7 $ ------
b. Minus adjustments (Attach explanat ion; 

e.g., a~ount previously received for 
rental assistance payment) -$ _____ _ 

(Enter this a~ount in the space provided in 
Block 4 on page one of this form). 

$ ______ ,, 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$_!_0_1_/_ 

Computat ion prepared by: 

TC0-3 
Page 3. Date 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLA I MANT _ __;J;..;a_m_e...;s__;.;H_._,;;;.G_r.;;.o_ne_r ___ _ Paree l No. AB;3-8 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission 

1. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? JS.._Yes _ No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: Apr i 1 1 5 1 196 1 

Date of Acquisition: 

Owner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: _________ _ 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negotiations? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: Apr i l 1 5 , 196 1 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month- Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

5. 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Ur n Development pursuant thereto. There• 
fore, this claim is hereby approved and pa nt in th amount of $. 3.011.00 is 
authorized. 

~ :j Q - -:> do-
Date 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Check Number 
a. Claimant moved to r~al unit 

(I) Lump-sum paymen 30 (/ $ 3 61/ c-a 
(2) Annua 1 payment 

1st Year 
$ ____ _ 

2nd Year 
$ ______ _ 

3rd Year 
$. ____ _ 

4th Year 
$. ____ _ 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased 

$ ____ _ 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced 

$ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



\10RKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME _________ _ 

PROJECT NO. __ ....__t' ______ _ 

1. Full name of claimant: X Family 
' 

Individual ---
'I. , 

2. 0\-Jelling unit from which you mov!S.=-
a. Address ),. ~., " , / / I 

Parcel No. ___ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms ______ _ 
d. Monthly rental $ _______ _ 

b. Apartment or room number /d 
' 

e. Date displaced ________ _ 

3. Owe 11 i ng unit !..Q which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Address c. Number of bedrooms 

d. Monthly rent a 1 $ 
b. Apartment or room number e. Date moved in 

4. Owe I I i ng u n i t to which you moved (PURCHASE) 
a. Address r c. Downpayment $ 2. u\\ 00 

d. Incidental expenses $ 
b. Number of bedrooms ~ e. Date of purchase 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved _______________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved _______________________ _ 

c. Date of move 
d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No 

If yes, tot a I number of months in temporary housing months 

Incidental expenses. 
~ Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved 

$____ $____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

I. Did claimant en or own at time of acquisition? 
Tenant's initial date of rental ")~• / 
Date of acquisition ------------

;( Yes 
I l .. I ---No 

CM n er - occupant's initial date of ownership __________ _ 

claimant own or('ent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?__:_Yes _No 
Date of rental or purchase __ l ________ _ 

2. Did 

Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 
J. Is replacement housing standard? ___ Yes ___ No 

If previously substandard, date found standard ---------------4. Certification: 

(Anount of this claim$ ?..a\\ Q__ ) 

TC0-7 





OWNER'S 

- EARN~ST MONEY RECEIPT -

J ~;-f-/cu,J (:'r~c" 9<1,..._~ .. -~:;.. Z.'/- , 1972.. 
H, G· .,..,~ t i t~- l\ ..,td [.:......, ,: r\.A~11, ;,{ A. r...:..t .. •,1 C?•,-.., J,~sktt.,J 

h t fl inri ltcr mentiont>d as the purdwsn, 
the sum of \.\.. ,. ~, e T t'.. ,: c ~- T1-,.: C' ff '-{~· .; ~ (: ~ •,- ~7':c1 ·- - - -- ($ 2.c C". ,_. o ) Dollars 
as earnest mcnry and in part payment for th,. p ,ir~hasc of the foll9w111 • d1-. ribcd real est<tte situatt:ct in the 
City of } {.., ~ T )ti 1t\d , County of J'v\ !,L }-f 1,1 " .Hllz. l, , State of O ) f 'j- (•"l- \.._ 

~ ECEIVED OF ~►HE:'. s 
C\. \.\d ~-, ' f ·. 

11nd more pa rticularly described as follows .. to-wit: 1-c f~ IL} ?..c I B /c.c J( /lj ) :!i v ,_,.,f,, ·rc1- \ 
, p .. \..r"'J\ r l~~~·.t101.,, . a-f-L,<. rw ,::,~ )(1-1a11,"~ a..s -5-l• ·-4-c( ,A/£ 2..'-/~' 

A title insurance policy from a reliable company insurinr marketable title in the seller is to be furnished the purchaser forthwith 
at acller'a expense; preliminary to cloainr, seller may furnish a title insurance company'• title report showinr ita willingness to issue title 

insurance, and such report ahalt be concluaive evidence as to atatua of seller'a title. 

···-···-····· .. .. ·••· . ·• .. .. .. ·•·•· .. .. 
It is arreed that if the title to the aaid prcmisn ia not marketable, or cannot be made ao within thirty daya after notice, with 

a written atatement of defects, ia delivered to teller, the ea meat money herein receipted for ahall be refunded. But if the title to the 

aaid premiaea ia marketable, and the purchaser neclecta or refuses to comply with any of the conditions of thia aale with in 3 0 .. 
days and to make paymenta promptly, u hereinabove aet forth, then the earnest money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the 
aeller aa liquidated damarea, and thia contract ahall thereupon be of no further bindinr effect. 

The property ia to be conveyed by rood and sufficient deed free and clear of all liens and encumbrances to date except Zonin& 

Ordinanca, buildinc reatrictiona, taxea due and p-.vable for the current fiac:al year and ... ············-· 

-•••••• .. •--•••• • •••-• ••••• ••••••••••-•••• ••••--••• •••••• ••••• • • • ••• •• • ouu♦oU♦••• ••• • • •• •• •• • •• 

Seller and purchaser acre,e to pro rate the tuea which become due and payable for the current fiscal year on a fiscal year basis. Renta, 
iatJ1rata and premium• for exiatinc inaurancc ahall be pro rat ed on a calendar year baaia. Adjuatmenu are to be made as of the date of 
the consummation of the aa1e herein or delivery of posaeaaion, whichever firat occur■• 

Poasesaion of aaid premi- is to be delivered to purchaser on•• ~due c/.t:,J/ ~( 9 .. , 1 JG ... • Time is of the essence 
hereof. This contract ia bindinc \lpon the heirs, executon, administraton and asairn, of dte purchaser and aeller. However, the purchaser'• 
richta herein are not aaaicnable without written consent of aeller. In any 1uit or action brou,ht on this contract, the prevailinc party 
ahall be entitled to recover reaaonable attorney's feea to be fixed by the court, and if an appeal ia taken from any judgment or decree 
entered therein, the prevailinc party ahall be entitled to recover auch ,um aa the appellate court aha!! odjudre as rea90nable attorney's 

~al conditions: 8H)"eyj~ [~<;.~/°V..<!. ..... refr..i;'j-,.~ .. ~ .~t.. ~~~--?t~ .. . 
.... ~.~;;..t,>7 · .. c'f / r..c-r, . JI 6 0.,,.1>0 ....... (s..e.ce . f+ t+.a. ch ed // ~ T/--) ...... .. . ............. . 

'>< )/.~//c: Jt,-c:ff.. )Ill i.1-r.~s .... ::J:.1-<c•·················· 

;;J{~r>Q fat~~lt I ~ . A . Owners 

/ I 
I hereby a~ee to purchase the above property and to pay the price of ~c...•e7 U.u.µ ,✓ .<f ><C 

l/.µ__.t:,~{ ~ Cf-~ . ...... ..... . . . ..... .. . .. ($ '1.0,1 //0 ,~!.:--) Dollars as specified above. 

,4/. fu ;;·(';.4~1h.,;,.__ . ..... Pu,chus,, ><.. n~ \ ·( '-J "-<,'v\JJ\..o 

2-01.7 "'~~,-J 0-, ~~\.1. ✓ 
Address 

Phone 



• 
F"EDERAL SAVINGS ANO LOAN ASSOCI ATI ON 

P O -~ 1 I A N O, 0 R t. r, 0 • 1 

June 29, 1972 

Port1aad Development Cotnmission 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Att: Mr. James c. Crolley, Relocation Advisor 
.. 

The Assumption Fee in the amount of $75.oo charged to 
Mr. and Mrs. James H. Groner, 5629 N. E. 24th Street 
is a service charge, and not a cost \drl.ch is a part 
of debt service or finance charge under Title I of the 
Truth and Lending Act, PL. 90-321 and Regulation 2, 
issued persuant thereto, by the Federal Reserve Board. 

Cordially'• 

5¥.:?:Z-~---t-
H. W. Beksvoort 
Assistant Vice President 

,AANl(LIM OLDD. 
S W !i 'f'H A T ■TARI( 

PORTLAND, Olft:OON 9 7 204 



The Assumption Fee in the amount of $75.00 charged to Hr. & Hrs. James 
H. Groner, 5629 N.E. 24th St. is a service charge, and not a cost which is 
a part of debt servi ce o r finance charge under Ti tle I of the Truth & Lending 
Act, PL. 90-321 and Regulation 2, issued pursuant thereto, by the Federal 
Reserve Board . 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE Nt? 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

295?1 G 

DATc.--.....:fle= r-=c:11=---.__ _____ _, 19_»._ 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF ......... ,.....,. 
________________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth and Collep Branch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

..,_u Portland, 0Npn 

224--4100 DCTACH aKl'OM DCPOelTINO CHKCIC 

DATIi I NYOICII Oil 
CONT11ACT NO■ . 

Account Distribution 

NQ MY 

DCIIClll"10N 

a.1 ... n II aat fer .. lecatlN ,..,.■at for T--t• ,.,. 
clela fll.,. ,_. fna 2'JI • · &Mt .... la (~J-8). 

llalecatlN AP•r■nce $211.N 
,a-4 ,-ym1nt • - fwaltwe &M,M 

MIRVNJ 

E 1501 Relocatlon Paywnent 
(Fixed payment - famlly) 

(EH) $420.00 

AMOUNT 



' 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND IND IVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGE NCY 

Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Titl e 18, Sec. 1001, ;,rovides: 
1 \Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfu lly falsifies .. . or makes any fa lse, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, sha ll be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

GRONER , James H. 

X ---Family Individual ---
2. 

3. 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 
f\\cv-. 

D'.JELLING UNIT FROM ~JHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. AB-3-8 
a. Address _______________ _ 

2931 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number 11 ypper11 

c. lo/as it furnished with your own furniture? 
x Yes ___ No 

d. Number of r ooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: __ ~------

e. Date you moved into this 
address: Apri I 15, 1961 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ----.......,~ c. \·Jere household goods moved to 

or from storage? 5629 N. E. 24th, Por tland, Oregon 97211 

b . .Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment 220,00 

(Consult local agency) 

_ __ Yes x No 
If 11Yes 11

, complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs" 

Tot a 1 $ __ ~4_20 __ .:.;;:0;.;:;0 __ 

6. CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this c laim, and that any bill s or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

January 31, 1972 

Date 

M-1 Page I. 



- (For Local A~ency u~e Only) -

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

------------------------------
~~ME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

James H. Groner 
5629 N. E. 24th 
Portland, Oregon 97211 

Portland Devel opment Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

1;,STRUCTIONS: At tach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimd'l~. Att ... ch 
a~ cx? lanation of any difference between a~ounts claimed and amounts ~pprovcd. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? x Yes No 

If 11 No, 11 explain: 

2. Co .. ;>lete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self- move, does approved a~ount exceed estimated cost of 
acco~plishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes ____ No 

If "Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M- 6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
a'ld have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
a'ld the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3 



( For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

(Complete either A or B:) 

It em 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Al lowance 

I . Fi xed payment $ 220 . 00 

~ 
2. Dis locat ior, 

a 1 lowance $ 200.00 

3. Tota I $ 420 . 00 

8 . Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. Initial payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related cost s in the amount 
of$ ______ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Jlmount I/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

420 .00 

$ 

Date 

l/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Cheek Number 
l 

/mount Date 
I Check Number /mount 

I s $ 

I 

' 

M-7 
Page 4. 



WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name _______ .,;__;.._ ______ _ 
Project ____________ _ 

2. Date(s) of move. ___________ _ Parcel No. ____ _ 

3. Dwelling unit from whi ch you .fflOved: No. of rooms ___ _ 
Address_~' ___ __.:...-~.._ _____ _ 
_ Furnished _Unfurnished Date you moved Into this unit _____ _,;. __ 

4. Dwelling unit lQ which you moved: 
Address -
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ ------- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FIXED PAYMENT : $200 + $ . - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
]. Mover's telephone _______ 8. Mover's address ______________ _ 

9. Method of payment 
_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. /mount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
STORAGE COSTS 

Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
_initial ___ supplementary final ---

B. Storage period 
I • Tota 1 period: _____ months. Cheek one: __ Actual --
2. Date property moved to storage : ___________ _ 

Estimated 

3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 
{!>proved 

C. Storage Costs 
1. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. llmount previously received 
4 . Prnount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored : please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ _.pay storage company directly (attach bill) 

M-8 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
227NE l22NDAVENUE • PO BOX 16595 • PORTLAND. OREGON97233 • TELEPHONE224 -0550 

February 23, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
Emnuel Hospital Project 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: w. Stanley Jone• 
Relocation Supervisor 

OREGON DIVISION 

ESCROW NO 390200 EMC 
RE Hollcraft Homes - Groner 

5629 NE 24th 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow. we enclose the following: 

( xx ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements Photo copy of Buyer• 8 atate.amit 
( ) Our check ;: in the sum of $ 

) Deed recorded 
records of 

) Mortgage recorded 
records of 

) Note dated 
) Title Insurance Polley No. 
) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $ 

Book Page 
County. 

Book Page 
County, 

in the sum of $ 

in the sum of $ 

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available. 

Yours very truly. 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

vs 



"'· Ralph N. 0-CMSOft 
Attor,-y et Law 
107 ......... ,,.,, •• 
7,0 I. V. 1111r4 AffllN 
'9rtlM4, Or..- t7ZM 

Deer Mr. twlc1n11n: 

,e1truery IS, 1972 

w. ,.,., 1e i11e ,_., ... rv ,~. ,,n ... , , .. • the c-u, .,,.... •t '°' 
N. I. Morrlt, M'- yeurMlf -4 .,_.., cll•t• Mr. w Mn • ...... H. 
,,..,. Mn. La va,,.,. ef the .._., 111,teced ,., .... , Ataocletlon; 
Mr ..... rt .. , ... •f ta. Merlun frlenft Service C...ltt•1 Nd 
W. StMley ..-.., ...... Crolley M4I --J•I• ~ ff"CIII the ,Ortl-4 
.._,.,.., ---••••• ataff. 

M ~ wlll n tsr. * ,..,.,... ef , .. _,, ..... te 411CUSI the 
releutl• IN!llefltt M llr. _. "''• ,,_, _., the ,rewltlOlle ef 
... , ,. 1. .. ,, ...... the .. ,,... .. , ... ,,. a.,,., __ ....... , ,,.,.,,, 
.... ,.,,,_ ......... Act ef •me • • ,...,, ef .. ,, 41a,11cm1•t 
,,_ ta.Ir ,_,,._. et ffll I. l11t••I• __, tile lliri ••1 ,-..,-,. 

n. enun.,. ...... _, .. llfy fer ,_1Na1nt ... , .. ltwflU 
_.,. 1119 ,,..,,,.._ ef Sec. * ii tlla kt. II" 1ver. Mr. ,,..., 41•• 
llfllf wt• ew ;.Ml .. ef .. ~llrlllll I-., .. kt,_.,. Myt .... , .. ,., ..... --- ---··· . . ......... ..... __ .. ...., ..... '" -··-...... \ --•· 

II I -■ill .... 
..... •• ,..ar4. 

rut._ w ,..,, .... ,:•-,.••• , .. , 11,, •. --
.., ...... • ••• ,, --- u, .. •. . __.._ _, ....... -- .,, ....... , 
la ■n-• ef ti,., 111 ailll.. •·••t." 

Mr • .,._, • 1.-1u1~ tW lie .._ •t ~ wltt. _, -•••• that 
,._ .... , tMt we ... ,ia, •• ,a.•. ,, • .._ ... , ., ,..,. 1111tct.1 
~ Illa, INlt tllat tM tetel ,a,-1nt caMlet ■1111111 ta. ,..,,, .. ...,.,..,,.t. 
,. .... •te tMt we f•I ~ ~ tM l•I ·• ef ,_, .. ,.... (I) ef hilt IN 
*• ""'• 1 hittt• die ,-.-111t te "· .. the wt ...... ry to _...,. auch ,., ................. ,.. .. , .... .. 



,.._ I. Feltr•ry IS, lt71 

Mr. Q,_,.r Ml IIMllcated that he ..,.t, te a,,_.I. If that It ttll I hit 
f•llnt, ,, ... a4Wr••• the.,,.., to: 

"'· Johtl •• ~,4 
ftortl-4 hvele,._t C..lttlOft 
1700 S. W. Feurth Ave11• 
ftortl-4, or..- 97201 

The letter.....,,_, bet•.., att•tlOft. 

At yeur ,...-t w Mve ... , ... • -,y ef Mlle uw tl-6'116, t11t ten1r"•• 
S. I, .,._.rr 2, 1971, totetller with • -,y of the -,,llcaltle ,...,1atlOM, 
NUD Clrqlar 1)71.1 M4 a ce,y ef c-,ter 6, aectl• ~ ef tlle O,.ratlftl 
,roce•r••• NUI Clrcular 1)71.1. · 

If w My N ef further a11l1tMCe In thlt Mtter, ,, .... let III kMw. 

101:ch 
tncleev• 

cc, 11 lwer I. lirvl I la, AtlWMY at &Aw 
1 .. I. V. ,_. kJI • ..... , ..... ,.... 

Very truly yours, 

liMIJ•h• C. W-~ 
Cltlef ef ...... ,, ... _., 

...... _.ty Ill 

V. Staley.,_.., l•r• lel-tlN 
lffl• 



February 9, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 H. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: JIN Crolley 

Gentl.,.n: 

This 11 to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others, In the sum of $3,011.00, 
pyable to PION!ER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE CO., end to deposit ••Id 
check In escrow account no. )90200 at the ltlonNr National Tltl• 
Insurance Co. office, N. E. 122nd Avenue 8r•nch Office for the purchase 
of th• house at 5629 N. !. 24th, Portland, Oregon. 



CONNIE McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLA N D 

OR EGON 
117!10~ 

February•• 1972 

Portland Developaent C01111i11ion 
23S N. Monroe Street 
Portl and , Ore,on 97227 

Attn : Mr,· Jill Crolley 

GeatleMn : 

Re: 5629 N. B. 24 Avenue 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HAL L 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Direct o r 

Bulld lng D ivision 
C. c . Crank, Ch ief 

Elec:trlcal D ivision 
R . A. N iedermeyer, Ch ief 

Plumbing D ivision 
George W. W1ll1ce, Chief 

Permit D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Dlvl:lon 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Al the result of a displaced penoa ncl your request, u lupection 
was aade by the Houlln1 DlYltlon of tbe ..... tory, wood fraae. 1ta1l••fuily 
thNe bedrooa .,.llin1 and built-in 1ara1• at the above address. 

Our lns,.ctor reports the structun coapll•• with City Housla1 Reaula­
tions at this tiae. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. OflISTIANS!N 
IUILDIHG INSPl!CTIONS DIRl!CTOI 

CJIPnaa 
ce1 Hllllcnft ...... , IM, 

JSM S, I, ~henae lln, 

COPY 



ST 

- . P.:i t/"-HcJ 1 ~ ;-~) :" - ,!)c~-....~•···'-~I- -!.J.f- , 19 72. 
R ECS I v ED o F ✓tt H1 e S H , G- r ,. , : •" v-- .. I'\ h d [- i-✓ , • , 1 d , ' / If i1 A . C- , ,; . i 1· •1 • , ) , i< :s htt. ~• J 

C, \. ,d ~ ~ , ~ ~-:: ·- --- · . - --- --- h r rt inafter mentioned r,<; tli.- purch.tser, 
the sum of H t t~ -fc\· -,,._,.-~- H••I ../~·eJ "'1- '..:j :__.,, -- ($ : 1.,: c .. ,:o ) D oll:lrs 
us car11c,. ,mnn _v um! in part pa,nwnt for th purchase of tl 11: fol!,,w1P: d ~ . .:-rihed real cstalt: situ I cl 111 the 
Cityof ; :• ~// , i. d ,Countyd 1',\u.J- fttc H\(:. l, , State of C 1 i y 1:•'--

andmo11ep 1rt1;u1.11Jy dcscribedasfol lows,. tow1I·, t.c f <;, ;)1 Zc 
1 

'.(,~•(.J-; 11) :{.•i.,•·~~•)/'·~\ 
.. P ·'--(r\ :-1-J , ! , ,i. 1. c-fi, (:. ~' 1.u'J,">". )U1 1)L1,.'l,,\ Cl_:; 5 (."2.<( A,' ~ z.~; ~r... · 

·--· .... . ... .. . . .. . .. .. . . which we have this d ay sold to the said purchaser 
for the sum of J;,,,,·eutz nol/S<L11J .CJIC: iluJ.J..dr..ed .. t:.~h . o/-_~tJO .. -:--- Dollars $ ~o) J/c,.vo; 
on the following terms, to-wit : The earnest money hereinabove receipted for$ :i..cc • C'O . ; - f., 02.'L,oo 

upon accep~ce of title and delivery of deed or delivery of contract" . . $ 5/ F 2 -Z .. eoo ; · ·$ ~~ .:. .. . ; 
balance of rc.uv-t.e.~.\,\ .. Tl, ollSJlJ,1d.~ ~ ,,A:f .. o/:·!fic.--··· : . Dollars $J.4) ok?. ... co; 
payable as ,follows . JJ.u.1. .e ~: . . :t_O. ....... _..~ .S~_.U..1,.1.1...e .... E )C.1 .s. f:.,. "4. J.,,,.:.·HI c-;---f ~o. rlf· j ··· Pn,-:.t:./a, 1-JJ 
... De ►'.<e J Q J, u,, .e.1,1.± ... ~ .<."h,t »1J .s.s.,.o ~\. TtJ. .;:,A.t.j 1/-. cco .. 0(1 .<.) ~ · •. -f-/-, (:.. ... '.;;/0..1.<JJ.i_ .......... . ···· f a....j4,1,J-d:.,_ .............. L-1-: .. j..~ .... i.u.i.d.~.v.s 'foc.d . -f L..c.. +. . . ... .. . ........ .................... . 
... . ....... ':s~. ).le.k', ..... w .. t .1/ .. Pl)..y ... e,,r.1°s.TJ.

0.1rt'J: . J1,torf-J';,2-f • ,...-.f IS,1tl:,o,w ~~ .. "-.'.1f.J.. ... . 
....... Ee.~.~jP.. lotv\:.k. ...... F v.:q.i., kL'"' .... d.0,1.· 1-t +.z,. ... tLj / ~.8 8. '·" ' ' .... >r-~,.- 1. ,,,.. .c :sc vc- L,(;.r: • .,. r.t..,·.s .. . 
=-· .-.. ~ .,'.fkv~ ...... c.~ ... i. r. .I..; ,a.7.2. .... ~P. . ....... . ........ .. ..... .. . . . .. ... . .. . ... . . ... .. . . . .... .. .... ..... ........ . .................. . 

- '···············••·••····························································-········································· ········· .......... .... ••·······································•·········· ·•····· 
····--····················· ·································· ..................... --- . ·••·-·········-·· ..... ·••·••············-·-- . ········ .. ... ···-· ···-·····--··· .......... -

A title insurance policy from a reliable company insuring marketable title in the seller is t o be furnished the purchaser forthwith 
at acller's expense; prdiminary to closin&, seller may furnish a title insurance company's title report showin& its willingness to issue title 

insurance, and such report shall be conclusive evidence as to status of seller's t i tle. .... .. .. ..... . 

···••· ·-•• -·· ••· ·-
It is agreed that if the title t o the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made so within thirty days after notice, with 

a written statement of defects, is delivered to seller, the earnest money herein receipted for shall be refunded. But if the title to the 

said premises is marketable, and the purchaser nealecta or refuses to comply with any of t he conditions of this sale within 3 0 ...... . 
days and to make payments promptly, as hcreinabove act forth, then the earnest money herein receipted for ■hall be forfeited to the 
teller as l iquidated dama&es, and this contract ■hall thereupon be of no further bindin& effect. 

The property is to be conveyed by &ood and sufficient deed free and clear of all liens and encumbrance, to date except Zoninc 

Ordinanca, buildin& reatrictiona, taxes due and payable for the current fiscal year and ......... . .. . .. . 

Mlcr and purchaser acree to pro rate the taxea which become due and payable for the current fiscal year on a fiscal year basis. Rents, 
interests and premiuma for existing insurance shall be pro rated on a calendar year basis. Adjustments are t o be made aa of the date of 
the consummation of the sale herein or delivery of poneuion, whichever lint occurs. 

Posseuion of said premises is to be delivered to purchater on w tidue ~/.,,,~/ "l.'} . ..... ,. . 1 10 .. . Time ia of the euence 
hereof. This contract is bindin& \lpon the hein, executon, admini1traton and auigna of ttfe purchaser and seller. However, the purchaser's 
rights herein are not assignable without written consent of seller. In any suit or action brought on this contract, the prevailing party 
ahall be entitled to recover reaeonable attorney'• fees to be fixed by the court, and if a n appeal is taken from any judgment or decree 
entered therein, the prevailinc party shall be entitled to recover auch sum as the appellate court shall adjudge as reasonable attorney'• 

~ conditions; .. B,,"'Y· ·eY..JJ±!!. .. r.~ ~.IV.<:. .. re..fr:.,'~~ .. ~~t..~~....,.~~t.+ ..... . 
.... ~:J±,:7·····£1'!-r.·~r,···.Jl./l6 0 ~~o. ........ (s .. e .~ ... J+.t .+.a. .. c.h.e.d .... .l / ~ :!-) . . . . .. .... .. ... .. ... . .... . 

X 11/r)//c:.11.~·:c±:i.. .. )l.ci . .1,,_t~ s .. .. :.t:./.f c ......... .... . 

XUAo Q. #.~tJ.~lt I I fl.a . Owners 

/ I . 
I hereby agree to purchase the above property and to pay the price of ~t·e .. 7 '/ hu.~.c ,._~( <f1 ..(;, . 

/./u.~-l;,~{ ~~~. --------.. --.. . ($ ~O,;//o /!:- ) D ollars as specified above. 

Address 

Phone 

2 ?:, 1 

,2..6 7 - 2-oJ7 

. { '-~ A.. ~ l · . Pure (/' vv,,,. . .... v \ U \)./ \._ 

.. "' ;\_;~~-- c'-..1 ~'U.!,.. \.'L ✓ 
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Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
421 SW STARK STREET • PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 • TELEPHONE 224 0550 

Eacrow Depart .. nt 

ATTH: Betty Whitaker 

Gentlemen: 

O REGON O1\liSION 

A consolidated statement ot oil chorges and 
advances ,n connection w1rh rh ,s order wrll 
be provided at clos,nq 

0 p $ 

MP.$ 

Prem $ 

Prem.$ 

We ore prepared to issue rirle insurance policy In 1he usual form insuring the title to rhe land described on the attached 

description sheet. 

Ves ee, HOLLCRAJPT HONES , I•C. • 
an Oregon corpol'&tion. 

Doted os of .lanuary 21 . 19 72 

ec: Hollol'&t't Boae• Ino. 
eo : 3-• c. Cl-olley 

Sub1ect to the usual printed exceptions and st1pulot1ons, 

ot8·00om 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

By ~lCL /i~ 
Dielt Cira•• 

Note: 1971-72 '-X••, tlOT.50; pa14. 
(AoeOllDt Mo. 2130-3TT0 1 Code 001) 

1. Con41t1 ... and reatr1e,1oea la .... tl'OII Ianet•••• Co,lpeJl;J. 
u Oregon --,,onl1•• te A. C. lleClaNbll■ ,. da'ecl D .. •lw,r 3 • 1191, 
neor4ect Deeftber 5 1 1191 ln -k 169 pap 336. Dffcl BHoru 1 u 
_.lftN by lnatrua■at reoo.-... nee ... -. 5. 1,22 1n leek 909 ...-
911 Deed Reeorda. N110ri11C tbe renn10IIU7 elaue -talned 1D 
aaid oon41tlOIUl 1 to wbioh ref'erence 1• bere~y Mde. 

2. Mortgage, inolucllng tbe teraa aad prona1 ... thereof', ••-ted 
by Bolluaf't Hoaea, Ine •• an Oregon corporation, to BenJ. IPranklln 
Pederal Saying• and Loan A■■oo1at1on ot Portland, a oorporatloa, 
dated Sept•b•r 22, 1971, reoorded Ootober 15, 1971 1n Book 818 
p ... 2002, Mortgage Recorda, g1Yen to aeo11re the payaent or a not• 
tor $18,000.00. 

R, p ' ]90200 (continued) flRFL.IMtNAR'r HC:PQRT ONI 'f 

DO:Jlh -- UHIT -



Pio~er NationafTitl; Ins.nee Company 
OREGON DIVISION 

f 

-2-

Note: Ve find no unaatl■t1ed Judgaenta or reeord aga1nat J ... • H. 
Groner or Gwendolyn A. Oron•r• •• ot the date hereof. 

-----END o• RRPOR'l'-----

Continuation ShHl Report No. 390200 



DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page l for vesting and encumbrances, if any. 

Description of the tract of land which is the subject of this report: 

Lota 18 and 20. Block 1,. IRVINOTOU PARIC, tn t he C1t1 ot Portland, 
County ot ultno ah and State ot Oregon. 

Report No. 390200 
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The s~e tch below is made solely for the purpose of assist ing in locating said premises and the Company anumc-s 

no liability for variations, if any , in d imensions and locdt ion ascerta ined by actud l survey. 

I ... • ~ t __ 

L~:!_· ---

1'101w,•1 Na11on.1I ' I 1tl1• I 1i-111an1 ,. c·ompanv 

..:J9 

J Ill• , I 'JI I l 1)1 I ,I JI 

l I 

I ► . I 

l 

..:JO 

.:1...J 
l -------l ..... 

~ c 
-1 - -

-34' 

1 

I 

.37 

__.Ll.A,__ __ 4'4.__..,_.4. __ 60 

T . 

' I ' 

♦ ... 



R E C E I P T ----- --

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR F~M ILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

date 



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION 1-/0RKER ___________ _ PROJECT NO. PARCEL __ _ 

NAME ___________ ADDRESS 
·------'--------- APT NO. 

PHONE __ _ INITIAL INTERVIEW ______ _ SEX ___ \,/ __ NH AGE __ _ 

U.S. CITIZEN __ ALI tN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN. __ DATE ON SITE _______ _ 

FAi11 LY COMPOS I Tl ON 
Name r-l•Uon Age 

- - ----
-

----

Employer: Name 
Address -t...J;.... ______ _ 

MCH _ _ Caseworker ______ _ 
Social Security ________ _ 
Va. __ Fed. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name _________ _ 
Other : Name _________ _ 

,--·---:: TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent ___ , lnc.Heat_Hater Gas Gar __ Elec__ Unfurn. __ Furn. __ No.Rms ____ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets belo\-1 limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ _ by-----------Notify in case of accident: 
Name __________ _ Address ______________ _ 

Information Statement given to __________ on _____ by 
Phone. ______ _ 

Notice to move given to _____________ on _____ by-----------
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ., ___ __,(~o~r,J,_} 

moved by moving company {Phone} 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent r~Jlic housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub-stc1r1dard priv. a·ent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sa les hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistdnce 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATIOf PEFrRRALS· - -
Address 

NE\/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project : 
address 

address 

FAMILY R~FUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ \forker _________ _ 

lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 



__ " T NOTES 

Survey: owner refused to I et us ta 1 k to tenant. 

C/W 

WSJ 



. ~ 

- HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY _ 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDEN1S OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst ./ Date of survey -;; / Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. ~ Structure No. _L_ Census Block No._'_ Census Tract No. __ 1-

Strect Address __________________ Apartment No._ .... __ 

A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be "leedcd, yes X , no 

t 

2. Why no assistance may be needed 
.i. Vacant 

\, f 

.: -l 
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other reasons --------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 
1. ....... r Head of household 5, +- L-,.1:: 
2. __ '-'-.......__"----'-,------------------------------------3. _________________________________________ _ 

4. -----------------------------------------5. ________________________________________ _ 
6. ________________________________________ _ 

7. ------------------------------------------
8. -----------------------------------------9. _________________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 1970 

$ _____ $ J i-o - " ~f 

Total family or household income per month $ _______ $ J C' 4 , 0 E= > l 
0. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___________________ _ 
2., Trans i>ortation, number of autos owned ___ , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house , apartment Y~ expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no_, stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of $ ___ , monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. U now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly$ ___ _ 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms __ , kitchen __ , dining room __ , 

living room __ , number of bathrooms __ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characteristics w o ,..B I M ___ __..,,~----------------------------

0 C - HRS - 3 
- 15-71 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Ana ly~t Surveyed Tabulator ---------- ----- ---------- Date __ _ 
Dwe 11 i ng Unit No. '.2 Structure No. CensusBlockNo. •/( Census Tract No. 
Street Addres s _ __. __ .___...._ _______ ......_ ____________ Apartment No. \ 1 \ ~ 

Legal Description----------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MG R: 
LI I ;Kl ◄ _) ,, <~ 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: ; I" ] - - ~ 7 
INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes (.x} No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One -family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 

Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or traile r 

This s tructure has __ stories (do not 
count basement) 

TT. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

✓ Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 

_.:L fotal no. of rooms (include kitchen. dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

_ I_ No. of bathrooms 
_l_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

Pe riod market value data applicable 
- Date of last appraisal --- Date structure was originally built 

B. Markel value data for one-family dwelling 
Marke t Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. I /21 /71 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family s tructure or comnwrcial h ldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
s tructure this clw. unit 

Land 
Improve ments 
Tota l 

$_~~ ____ $ ______ _ 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial s pace and value 

of comme rcial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash Utilities Tota l paid 
average rent by renter 
Rent $ $ 
Electricity d $ 
Gas 
Water .. ..!'f"'"~ 

-
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ 
. 

$ It,. J $ . l{ .. ( 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor 's data==="::j. 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 

Listed with broke r, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , 110 __ 

Cash asking price $ -----
Pe riod house has been for sale, month::; --======--

VII. REMARKS 
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